
OTTO MIDDLE SCHOOL 2021-2022 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

SIXTH GRADE

12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

2 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT

1 5SUB POLY WIDE RL SPIRAL POCKET DIVIDER 200CT

1 WESTCOTT 7" KLEEN EARTH STAINLESS STEEL SCISSORS

6 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT

1 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE

2 ASSORTED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS

1 3 HOLE PENCIL POUCH

1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

1 WIDE RULE ASST COLOR MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

SIXTH GRADE BULK SUPPLIES
3 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

1 DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)

12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

1 WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ

1 ASST PLASTIC INSERTABLE DIVIDERS 5TAB

EIGHTH GRADE
1 1/2" X 450" TRANSPARENT TAPE W/DISPENSER

24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

2 ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

1 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 120CT

1 3SUB POLY WIDE RL SPIRAL POCKET DIVIDER 150CT

1 WESTCOTT 7" KLEEN EARTH STAINLESS STEEL SCISSORS

1 DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)

10 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT

1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT

2 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK

12 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE

5 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

1 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER

1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

1 WIDE RULE ASST COLOR MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

6 BLACK MEDIUM STICK PEN

6 BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN

3 RED MEDIUM STICK PEN

1 WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ

SEVENTH GRADE
24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

1 ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

1 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT

1 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 120CT

1 5SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 180CT

1 5SUB POLY WIDE RL SPIRAL POCKET DIVIDER 200CT

1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT

1 DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)

2 ASST PLASTIC INSERTABLE DIVIDERS 5TAB

7 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT

2 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

1 EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT

1 3 HOLE PENCIL POUCH
1 WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ

ORCH/ BAND/ CHOIR
5 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

1 ASST PLASTIC INSERTABLE DIVIDERS 5TAB

1 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER

1 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS

1 1" BLACK HARDBACK VINYL BINDER


